Accessories Flat Roof / Installation Parts
b/s/t PVC Socket Pipe (L=300/600)
Status: 03/22  b/s/t GmbH Koch Kunststofftechnologie reserves the right to make technical modifications.
Nominal
Width Product No.
DA Ø
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Nominal
Width Product No.
DA Ø
[mm]
Length
[mm]
DN   50 199-M050300   50 300 DN   50 199-M050600   50 600
DN   70 199-M070300   75 300 DN   70 199-M070600   75 600
DN 100 199-M100300 110 300 DN 100 199-M100600 110 600
DN 125 199-M125300 125 300 DN 125 199-M125600 125 600
DN 150 199-M150300 160 300 DN 150 199-M150600 160 600
DN 200 199-M200300 200 300 DN 200 199-M200600 200 600
DN 250 199-M250300 250 300 DN 250 199-M250600 250 600
WG 4995
Material
PVC-U, high impact strength,
UV-stabilised, incl. sealing ring
Suitable for
Pipelines with outside diameters
DA according to table
Specification